Snap Action
Thermostat
KSD301
Langir Electric
Coffee maker
Toaster
Microwave oven

electric connection will be influenced.
Base Material
 How To Order
MODEL CODE (FULL CODE)
KSD301 A 110 B C F 2 C
Terminal Size——Please Refer Fig.(e)
Terminal Orientation——Please Refer Fig.(d)
Bracket Type——Please Refer Fig.(c)
Temp.Tolerance——Please Refer Fig.(b)
Operating Temp
Contact Type——Please Refer Fig.(a)
Model
(e)
(d)
(b)
(a)
(c)
Material:
Blank-Bakelite
C-Ceramics
B:Bakelite   C:Ceramic
Ex)
Specifications subject to change without notice
 (c) Bracket Type
Fixed Bracket
*Stainless Steel CAP: D,DL,V,T TYPE
Screw Type: M4x0.7  L:6mm(STD)
                  M5x0.8  L:6mm(STD)
                 ＃6-32UNC
          ＃8-32UNC
φ
16
.1
.6
34
24
.945
20 .7
87
C TYPE B TYPE E TYPE H TYPE R TYPE
38
1.4
96 411.614 .6
30
H
EX
=
16
SCREW
.6
24
φ
15
.8
5
24
.945
.6
85
17
.4
φ15.9
DIA.626
φ12.7
DIA.50
24
.945
.7
8720
X TYPE *D TYPE *DL TYPE *V TYPE
(OPEN CAP)
P TYPE
(4 POSTS SHELL)mm